
COCKTAILS  1.5oz

THAI HOUSE CITRUS SQUASH
“Like a wake up call in the morning, done right in front of you.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Orange Juice
or Grapefruit Juice

BLUE G STRING
“Commonly seen on Pattaya beaches.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, and 7-UP

SONG KARN FESTIVAL
“Cool and refreshing like Thailand in April. That’s a joke!”
Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Coconut Juice & Sugar Cane Juice

MANGO COLADA

8

8

8

8
“Tired of pineapple? Try mango.”
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Mango Juice

THAI PHOON
“Dark and mean looking clouds can only mean one thing.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Guava Juice
& Grapefruit Juice

CHIANG MAI SLING
“A sling on the very top.”
Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
7-UP & Grenadine

SEX ON THE PHUKET BEACH

8

8

8
“Brother, you’ve got to try it!”

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

Northern Keep Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Grapefruit Juice
& Cranberry Juice

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DRAUGHT BEER (BOMBER BREWING) (15oz)

BELLINI (2.5oz)

MOJITO (1.5oz)

SINGHA BEER (330ML)

LYCHEE TINI (2oz)

PUDPONG NIGHT OUT (1.5oz)

JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE (6oz)

5

6

6

5

7

6

7

DAILY SPECIALS

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

SHIRAZ, CHARDONNAY



COCKTAILS 1.5oz

THAI HOUSE MOJITO
“Two di�erent worlds coming together emerging in a third world.”
Cachaca Muddled w/ Mint, Lime & Sugar Topped w/ Soda

BELLINI
“Goes well with Thai Food. We’ve tried it.”
Sparkling Wine, Peach Slush, Creme de Cassis

THAI HOUSE SANGRIA

8

8

8
“At Thai House, we are full of surprises.”

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

Red or White Wine, Creme de Cassis, Limoncello, Fruit Juices & 7-UP

CHONBURI SLAMMER
“This is where bad foreigners go.”
Southern comfort, Creme de Cassis, Orange Juice & Soda

PUDPONG NIGHT OUT
“Mysterious and hidden with exciting adventures.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee, Pomegranate Juice
& Cranberry Juice

WOMAN ON TOP

8

8

8
“Well, there are two di�erent de�nitions. You pick.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Malibu, Lychee & Coconut Milk
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D
W

H
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

Glass (6oz) Bottle (750ML)

BOTTLEGLASS

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE
INNISKILLIN OKANAGAN
WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL
RAVENSWOOD VINTNERS BLEND
14 HANDS HOT TO TROT
KIM CRAWFORD SOUTH ISLAND
LAYER CAKE

SHIRAZ
MERLOT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ZINFANDEL
SYRAH / MERLOT / CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PINOT NOIR
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CANADA
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
USA
USA
NEW ZEALAND
USA

W1
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7

JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE
PAUL MAS PAYS D’OC
MOSELLAND PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG
NOBILO MARLBOROUGH
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE RESERVE
QUAIL’S GATE
TINHORN CREEK

CHARDONNAY
VIOGNIER
RIESLING KABINETT
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY
GEWURZTRAMINER
PINOT GRIS

CANADA
FRANCE
GERMANY
NEW ZEALAND
USA
CANADA
CANADA

S1
S2
S3
S4

DIABOLICA
CORDONIU CAVA CLASICO BRUT
STELLER’S JAY BRUT
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

ROSE
SPARKLING
SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNE

CANADA
SPAIN
CANADA
FRANCE

30
32
36
36
36
49
60

30
32
32
36
36
38
42

34
32
55
145

7.95
8.5
9.25
9.25

7.95
8.5
8.5
9.25

8.5



MARTINIS 2oz

BROKEN DOWN TUKTUK 9
“Our Version of broken down golf cart.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Melon Liqueur,
Amaretto & Pomegranate Juice

THAI TANIC 9
“A few of these & you just might sink.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Triple Sec,
Pineapple Juice & White Grape Juice

KOH SAMUI LADAY BOY 9
“As sweet as sugar.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Blue Curacao,
Peach Schnapps & Sugar Cane Juice

BANGKOK HI-SO 9
“Now this is what people with class drink.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee,
Rasberry Liqueur & Guava Juice

RCA NIGHT LIFE 9
“Night never sleeps in Bangkok.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Cherry Liqueur,
Creme de Cacao, Guava & Pomegranate Juice

PATTAYA BREEZE 9
“Think you are in the Caribbean? Think again.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Malibu, Grapefruit Juice
& Cranberry Juice

HAEW NAROK WATERFALL 9
“The waterfall of Hell.”
Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Triple Sec
& White Grape Juice

LYCHEE TINI 9
“Lychee? Straigh up!”
Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee
Shaken w/ Lychee Juice

PIPI ISLAND SOUR APPLE 9
“Sounds like an apple gone bad? Just give it a taste.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Sourpuss Apple,
Blue Curacao, Lime Juice & Apple Juice

KRAZY FA-RANG 9
“This makes foreigners go nuts.”
Northern Keep Vodka, Banana Liqueur,
Frangelico & Coconut Juice

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

ON TAP 15oz

(HOT OR COLD)

BOMBER SKYLINE LAGER
BOMBER PIXIE CUT PALE ALE

6

COOLERS / CIDERS

SAKE

355ML
GROWERS EXTRA DRY APPLE 6.5

SMALL (5oz)
LARGE (10oz)

5
9

DOMESTIC 341ML
MOLSON CANADIAN
BUDWEISER

6
6

6

IMPORT 330ML
SINGHA
HEINEKEN
CORONA EXTRA
SINGHA (630ML)

7
7
7

12

BEER & SAKE

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES



DELUXE 1oz

OTHER 1oz

NORTHERN KEEP
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA

VODKA 6
6
6

PREMIUM 1oz

SPECIAL COFFEES 1oz

APERITIFS 2oz

BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
VINCENT VAN GOGH “ESPRESSO”

VODKA 8
8
8

RYE 8
8

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANGUERAY #10

CROWN ROYAL
JACK DANIELS

GIN 8
8

J.W. BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
GLENFIDDICH

SCOTCH 8
8
8

CANADIAN CLUBRYE 6
BEEFEATERGIN 6
BACARDI WHITE / DARK
HAVANA CLUB
MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

RUM 6
6
6
6

BALLANTINESSCOTCH 6
SAUZA SILVERTEQUILA 6

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

HI-BALLS

ALIZE / JAGERMEISTER / SOUTHERN COMFORT / 
SOHO / SOURPUSS / SAMBUCA / KAHLUA / 
PEACH SCHNAPPS / TIA MARIA

BANGKOK / IRISH / MONTE CRISTO / 
PHUKET / SPANISH 

7.95

CAMPARI / DUBONNET / VERMOUTH / 
SHERRY / PORT

7

CONGNAC 1oz
COURVOISIER VSOP / REMY MARTIN VSOP 12

GRAND MARNIER / DRAMBUIE / AMARETTO 
COINTREAU / HPNOTIQ / BAILEYS

6

7

NON-ALCOHOLIC
WARSTEINER FRESH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
SAN PELLERGRINO
PERRIER
FRESH WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT JUICE
THAI ICED TEA
THAI ICED COFFEE (SWEETENED AND W/CREAM)

4.5
6.95
3.95
7.5
3.95
3.95

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
ROYAL THAI (LYCHEE & COCONUT)
CHI CHI, MARGARITAS (STRAWBERRY OR LIME)
SHIRLEY TEMPLE

4.5
4.5
4.5

FRUIT JUICES
APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY,
GRAPEFRUIT, MANGO, OR GUAVA

3.5

OTHER CHOICES
FRESHLY SQUEEZED LIME SODA
FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMONADE

3.95
3.95

POP BY THE GLASS 2.95

(REFILLS) 1.5

BEVERAGES

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7-UP, GINGER ALE, 
ROOT BEER, ICED TEA, TONIC, CLUB SODA



PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

DESSERTS

DEEP FRIED BANANA
Topped with mango ice cream

8.5

RIPE MANGO WITH GLUTINOUS RICE (SEASONAL)
Topped with coconut milk

9.5

BLACK GLUTINOUS RICE PUDDING 5.5

GLUTINOUS RICE WITH DURIAN
Served in coconut cream

9.5

GRILLED FRESH PINEAPPLE
Topped with vanilla ice cream

8.5

ICE CREAM 3.5
Coconut, Green Tea, Mango, or Vanilla


