



MONDAY	DRAUGHT BEER (BOMBER BREWING) (15oz)	5
TUESDAY	BELLINI (2.5oz)	6
WEDNESDAY	MOJITO (1.5oz)	6
THURSDAY	SINGHA BEER (330ML)	5
FRIDAY	LYCHEE TINI (2oz)	7
SATURDAY	PUDPONG NIGHT OUT (1.5oz)	6
SUNDAY	JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE (60Z) SHIRAZ, CHARDONNAY	7

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES



COCKTAILS 1.5oz

THAI HOUSE CITRUS SQUASH "Like a wake up call in the morning, done right in front of yo Northern Keep Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Orange Juice or Grapefruit Juice	8 ou."
BLUE G STRING "Commonly seen on Pattaya beaches." Northern Keep Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, and 7-UP	8
SONG KARN FESTIVAL "Cool and refreshing like Thailand in April. That's a joke!" Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Coconut Juice & Sugar Cane Juice	8
MANGO COLADA "Tired of pineapple? Try mango." Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Mango Juice	8

THAI PHOON

8

"Dark and mean looking clouds can only mean one thing." Northern Keep Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Guava Juice & Grapefruit Juice

CHIANG MAI SLING

8

"A sling on the very top." Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 7-UP & Grenadine

SEX ON THE PHUKET BEACH 8

"Brother, you've got to try it!" Northern Keep Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Grapefruit Juice & Cranberry Juice



WINE Glass (6oz) Bottle (750ML)

					GLASS	BOTTLE
	R1	JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE	SHIRAZ	CANADA	7.95	30
	R2	INNISKILLIN OKANAGAN	MERLOT	CANADA	8.5	32
	R3	WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL	CABERNET SAUVIGNON	AUSTRALIA	9.25	36
ш	R4	RAVENSWOOD VINTNERS BLEND	ZINFANDEL	USA	9.25	36
	R5	14 HANDS HOT TO TROT	SYRAH / MERLOT / CABERNET SAUVIGNON	USA		36
	R6	KIM CRAWFORD SOUTH ISLAND	PINOT NOIR	NEW ZEALAND		49
	R7	LAYER CAKE	CABERNET SAUVIGNON	USA		60
	W1	JACKSON TRIGGS RESERVE	CHARDONNAY	CANADA	7.95	30
ш.	W2	PAUL MAS PAYS D'OC	VIOGNIER	FRANCE	8.5	32
He i	W3	MOSELLAND PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG	RIESLING KABINETT	GERMANY	8.5	32
	W4	NOBILO MARLBOROUGH	SAUVIGNON BLANC	NEW ZEALAND	9.25	36
HM	W5	ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE RESERVE	CHARDONNAY	USA		36
5	W6	QUAIL'S GATE	GEWURZTRAMINER	CANADA		38
	W7	TINHORN CREEK	PINOT GRIS	CANADA		42
	S1	DIABOLICA	ROSE	CANADA		34
	S2	CORDONIU CAVA CLASICO BRUT	SPARKLING	SPAIN	8.5	32
	S3	STELLER'S JAY BRUT	SPARKLING	CANADA		55
	S4	MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL	CHAMPAGNE	FRANCE		145

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES



COCKTAILS 1.5oz

CHONBURI SLAMMER "This is where bad foreigners go." Southern comfort, Creme de Cassis, Orange Juice & Soda	8	THAI HOUSE MOJITO 8 "Two different worlds coming together emerging in a third world." Cachaca Muddled w/ Mint, Lime & Sugar Topped w/ Soda
PUDPONG NIGHT OUT "Mysterious and hidden with exciting adventures." Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee, Pomegranate Juice & Cranberry Juice	8	BELLINI 8 "Goes well with Thai Food. We've tried it." Sparkling Wine, Peach Slush, Creme de Cassis
WOMAN ON TOP "Well, there are two different definitions. You pick." Northern Keep Vodka, Malibu, Lychee & Coconut Milk	8	THAI HOUSE SANGRIA 8"At Thai House, we are full of surprises."Red or White Wine, Creme de Cassis, Limoncello, Fruit Juices & 7-UP



MARTINIS 202

BROKEN DOWN TUKTUK "Our Version of broken down golf cart." Northern Keep Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Amaretto & Pomegranate Juice	9	PATTAYA BREEZE "Think you are in the Caribbean? Think again." Northern Keep Vodka, Malibu, Grapefruit Juice & Cranberry Juice	9
THAI TANIC "A few of these & you just might sink." Northern Keep Vodka, Melon Liqueur, Triple Sec, Pineapple Juice & White Grape Juice	9	HAEW NAROK WATERFALL "The waterfall of Hell." Gin, Sourpuss Raspberry, Triple Sec & White Grape Juice	9
KOH SAMUI LADAY BOY "As sweet as sugar." Northern Keep Vodka, Blue Curacao, Peach Schnapps & Sugar Cane Juice	9	LYCHEE TINI "Lychee? Straigh up!" Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee Shaken w/ Lychee Juice	9
BANGKOK HI-SO "Now this is what people with class drink." Northern Keep Vodka, Soho Lychee, Rasberry Liqueur & Guava Juice	9	PIPI ISLAND SOUR APPLE "Sounds like an apple gone bad? Just give it a taste." Northern Keep Vodka, Sourpuss Apple, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice & Apple Juice	9
RCA NIGHT LIFE "Night never sleeps in Bangkok." Northern Keep Vodka, Cherry Liqueur, Creme de Cacao, Guava & Pomegranate Juice	9	KRAZY FA-RANG "This makes foreigners go nuts." Northern Keep Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Frangelico & Coconut Juice	9

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES



BEER & SAKE

ON TAP 15oz

BOMBER SKYLINE LAGER BOMBER PIXIE CUT PALE ALE	6 6
DOMESTIC 341ML MOLSON CANADIAN BUDWEISER	6 6
IMPORT 330ML SINGHA HEINEKEN CORONA EXTRA SINGHA (630ML)	7 7 7 12

COOLERS / CIDERS 355ML

GROWERS EXTRA DRY APPLE 6.5

SAKE (HOT OR COLD)

SMALL (5oz)	5
LARGE (10oz)	9



HI-BALLS

DELUXE 1oz

VODKA	NORTHERN KEEP	6
	STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY	6
	STOLICHNAYA VANILLA	6
RYE	CANADIAN CLUB	6
GIN	BEEFEATER	6
RUM	BACARDI WHITE / DARK	6
	HAVANA CLUB	6
	MALIBU	6
	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	6
SCOTCH	BALLANTINES	6
TEQUILA	SAUZA SILVER	6

OTHER 1oz

ALIZE / JAGERMEISTER / SOUTHERN COMFORT / 6 SOHO / SOURPUSS / SAMBUCA / KAHLUA / PEACH SCHNAPPS / TIA MARIA

GRAND MARNIER / DRAMBUIE / AMARETTO COINTREAU / HPNOTIQ / BAILEYS

PREMIUM 1oz

VODKA	BELVEDERE	8
	GREY GOOSE	8
	VINCENT VAN GOGH "ESPRESSO"	8
RYE	CROWN ROYAL	8
	JACK DANIELS	8
GIN	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	8
	TANGUERAY #10	8
SCOTCH	J.W. BLACK LABEL	8
	CHIVAS REGAL	8
	GLENFIDDICH	8
BANGKO	COFFEES 1oz DK / IRISH / MONTE CRISTO / / SPANISH	7.95
APERITI CAMPAF SHERRY	RI / DUBONNET / VERMOUTH /	7
CONGN	AC 1oz ISIER VSOP / REMY MARTIN VSOP	12

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES

7



BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WARSTEINER FRESH NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	4.5
SAN PELLERGRINO	6.95
PERRIER	3.95
FRESH WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT JUICE	7.5
THAI ICED TEA	3.95
THAI ICED COFFEE (SWEETENED AND W/CREAM)	3.95

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

ROYAL THAI (LYCHEE & COCONUT)	4.5
CHI CHI, MARGARITAS (STRAWBERRY OR LIME)	4.5
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	4.5

FRUIT JUICES

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY,	3.5
GRAPEFRUIT, MANGO, OR GUAVA	

OTHER CHOICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED LIME SODA FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMONADE	3.95 3.95
POP BY THE GLASS	2.95
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7-UP, GINGER ALE, ROOT BEER, ICED TEA, TONIC, CLUB SODA	
(REFILLS)	1.5

DESSERTS



DEEP FRIED BANANA Topped with mango ice cream	8.5
RIPE MANGO WITH GLUTINOUS RICE (SEASONAL) Topped with coconut milk	9.5
BLACK GLUTINOUS RICE PUDDING	5.5
GLUTINOUS RICE WITH DURIAN Served in coconut cream	9.5
GRILLED FRESH PINEAPPLE Topped with vanilla ice cream	8.5
ICE CREAM Coconut, Green Tea, Mango, or Vanilla	3.5
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES	